Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Murphy - (260181) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.84
56.96
57.27
57.32
57.32
57.72
57.82
57.85
58.12
58.14
58.67
58.81
59.10
59.38
59.56
59.87

1:00.44
1:01.15
1:01.84
1:02.01
1:03.60
1:06.06
1:09.92
1:10.24
1:18.64

1:22.13
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Date

04/02/18
07/10/12
05/02/17
31/01/16
31/01/16
171113
07/12/13
07/02/15
03/05/14
08/03/15
01/05/16
05/05/12
12/04/15
25/05/14
05/06/11
17/12/11
28/07/10
15/10/11
06/06/10
06/06/10
11/07/10
07/06/09
08/06/08
08/06/08
03/06/07
12/05/07

Meet

Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

ASA East Region Youth Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
BG East Region Bagcat Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

British Gas Nat Age Grps

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcats

BG East Region Bagcats

Northampton Summer Meet

East Region BAGCATS

East Region Bagcat Champs

East Region Bagcat Champs

East Region BAGCAT Champs

City of Coventry May Mt

Venue

Luton
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Coventry
Basildon
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
UEA Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Coventry
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Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Bedford SS

Flitwick

Co Coventry

Flitwick

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Level

1
1
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Swims in Date Order

Time
56.84
57.27
58.67
57.32
57.32
59.10
58.14
57.85
59.38
58.12
57.82
57.72
56.96
58.81
59.87
1:01.15

59.56
1:00.44
1:03.60
1:02.01
1:01.84
1:06.06
1:10.24
1:09.92
1:18.64
1:22.13
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Date

04/02/18
05/02/17
01/05/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
12/04/15
08/03/15
07/02/15
25/05/14
03/05/14
07/12/113
17/11/13
07/10/12
05/05/12
17112111
15/10/11
05/06/11
28/07/10
11/07/10
06/06/10
06/06/10
07/06/09
08/06/08
08/06/08
03/06/07
12/05/07

Meet

Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
West Midlands ASA Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
ASA East Region Youth Championships

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

BG East Region Bagcat Championships

British Gas Nat Age Grps

Northampton Summer Meet

BG East Region Bagcats

BG East Region Bagcats

East Region BAGCATS

East Region Bagcat Champs

East Region Bagcat Champs

East Region BAGCAT Champs

City of Coventry May Mt

Venue

Luton
Luton
Coventry
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Sheffield
Basildon
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Corby
Norwich
Norwich
UEA Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Coventry

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Co Coventry
Flitwick

Flitwick

Bedford SS
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick
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